END B8 Fol noé

Baezeichnung

31.05.07 Eisen

FERRITIN
ZINK AAS
VITAMIN B12
FOLSAEURE
VITAMIN H
FT3

FT4

TSH BASAL
TPO
ANDROSTENDION
DHEAS

SHBG

FAT

170HP
PROLAKTIN
TESTOSTERON
DHT

Wert
_ 146,08 ug/dl
43,20 ng/ml
8,2 umol/1
353 pg/ml
11,80 ng/ml
279 BIOTIN
3,78 pg/ml
10,90 pg/ml
2,73 mlU/1
17,60 IU/ml
1,56 ng/ml
0,50 ug/ml
>180 nmol/l
0,60 wng/l
16,20 ng/ml
0,13 ng/ml
<4.00 pg/ml

Normbereich

37,0 —
13,00 -
9,2 -
197 -
3,10 -
0 e
2,00 -
8,00 -
0,27 -
2,00 -
0,50 -
0,40 -
18,00 -
0,00 -
0,30 -
4,79 -
0,00 -
23 -

145, 0
150,00
19,9
866
17,50

4,40
18,00
2,50
35,00
2,70
4,30
114,00
3,50
1,00
23,30
0,60
192



